THE DATASHEET OF
BM23FR0.6-10DP-0.35V(895)
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
0.35mm Pitch, 0.6 and 0.8mm Height, Board to Board or Board to FPC Connectors
BM23FR Series
■Features
1. Space-saving design
Compact design ideal for mobile devices (See Fig.1)

R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
BM23FR Series●0.35mm Pitch, 0.6 and 0.8mm Height, Board to Board or Board to FPC Connectors
4
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D
BM23FR0.6-6DS-0.35V(***) 480-0287-0 ** 6 3.55 0.70 2.11 1.08
BM23FR0.6-8DS-0.35V(***) 480-0360-0 ** 8 3.90 1.05 2.46 1.43
BM23FR0.6-10DS-0.35V(***) 480-0258-0 ** 10 4.25 1.40 2.81 1.78
BM23FR0.6-12DS-0.35V(***) 480-0371-0 ** 12 4.60 1.75 3.16 2.13
BM23FR0.6-16DS-0.35V(***) 480-0295-0 ** 16 5.30 2.45 3.86 2.83
BM23FR0.6-20DS-0.35V(***) 480-0272-0 ** 20 6.00 3.15 4.56 3.53
BM23FR0.6-24DS-0.35V(***) 480-0260-0 ** 24 6.70 3.85 5.26 4.23
BM23FR0.6-30DS-0.35V(***) 480-0327-0 ** 30 7.75 4.90 6.31 5.28
BM23FR0.6-34DS-0.35V(***) 480-0274-0 ** 34 8.45 5.60 7.01 5.98
BM23FR0.6-40DS-0.35V(***) 480-0390-0 ** 40 9.50 6.65 8.06 7.03
BM23FR0.6-50DS-0.35V(***) 480-0382-0 ** 50 11.25 8.40 9.81 8.78
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C
BM23FR0.8-10DS-0.35V(***) 480-0298-0 ** 10 4.25 1.40 2.81
BM23FR0.8-18DS-0.35V(***) 480-0469-0 ** 18 5.65 2.80 4.21
BM23FR0.8-60DS-0.35V(***) 480-0300-0 ** 60 13.00 10.15 11.56
Note 1 : Please place orders in full reel quantities.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
Note 3 : The specification number(895) in the Part No. changes to(95) in the HRS No.
 Recommended metal mask dimensions (mask thickness : 100µm)

R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
BM23FR Series●0.35mm Pitch, 0.6 and 0.8mm Height, Board to Board or Board to FPC Connectors
6
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E
BM23FR0.6-6DP-0.35V(***) 480-0286-0 ** 6 2.75 0.70 2.00 1.41 3.55
BM23FR0.6-8DP-0.35V(***) 480-0361-0 ** 8 3.10 1.05 2.35 1.76 3.90
BM23FR0.6-10DP-0.35V(***) 480-0257-0 ** 10 3.45 1.40 2.70 2.11 4.25
BM23FR0.6-12DP-0.35V(***) 480-0364-0 ** 12 3.80 1.75 3.05 2.46 4.60
BM23FR0.6-16DP-0.35V(***) 480-0290-0 ** 16 4.50 2.45 3.75 3.16 5.30
BM23FR0.6-20DP-0.35V(***) 480-0273-0 ** 20 5.20 3.15 4.45 3.86 6.00
BM23FR0.6-24DP-0.35V(***) 480-0259-0 ** 24 5.90 3.85 5.15 4.56 6.70
BM23FR0.6-30DP-0.35V(***) 480-0328-0 ** 30 6.95 4.90 6.20 5.61 7.75
BM23FR0.6-34DP-0.35V(***) 480-0275-0 ** 34 7.65 5.60 6.90 6.31 8.45
BM23FR0.6-40DP-0.35V(***) 480-0391-0 ** 40 8.70 6.65 7.95 7.36 9.50
BM23FR0.6-50DP-0.35V(***) 480-0383-0 ** 50 10.45 8.40 9.70 9.11 11.25
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F
BM23FR0.8-10DP-0.35V(***) 480-0297-0 ** 10 3.45 1.40 2.70 2.11 3.41 4.25
BM23FR0.8-18DP-0.35V(***) 480-0468-0 ** 18 4.85 2.80 4.10 3.51 4.81 5.65
BM23FR0.8-60DP-0.35V(***) 480-0299-0 ** 60 12.20 10.15 11.45 10.86 12.16 13.00
Note 1 : Please place orders in full reel quantities.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
Note 3 : The specification number(895) in the Part No. changes to(95) in the HRS No.
 Recommended metal mask dimensions (mask thickness : 100µm)